A Wicker Basket

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Flexible Building Material

Noun

Preposition

Noun

Noun

Adverb Starting With The Letter El

Verb Ending In Ing

Body Part

Number

Anotomical Noun Above The Neck

Noun

Female Friend Nickname

Verb

Noun

Car Manufacturer

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com
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25. Noun




A Wicker Basket

Comes thetimewhen it's later

and your the headwaiter
puts the and very soon after
rings out the sound of laughter--

up change, hands like awalrus,

and aface like abarndoor's,

and a without any apparent size,




nothing but

So that's you, man,

or me. | makeit as| can,

| pick up, | go

faster than they know--

Out the door, the like anight,

any night, and no onein sight,

but then, well, there sheis,



old friend

And she the of her

I in back,

and we're gone.

She turns me on--
There are very man, in the
and from somewhere far off someone hands me a dlice of pie,

with agob of ice cream on top of it,




and | eat it--

Slowly. And while certainly

they are laughing at me, and all around me is racket

of these cats not making it, | make it

inmy
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